
Forklift Course
Term 3 or 4 

One day
Cost: $240 
AMS Group

BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 3 2018

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

Saturday 18 August
Quiz Night

Chapman Room
6–9pm

Sunday 19 August
The Darkest Minds 

Movie
Hoyts Riccarton
9am–12noon

Sunday 26 August
Trampolining

MegaAir
9am–12noon

Saturday 28 July
Super Rugby  
Semi Final

TBC
6–10pm

Sunday 29 July
Swim  

+ Hydrosliding
QEII Pools

1–5pm

Saturday 4 August
Super Rugby  

Final
TBC

6–10pm

Sunday 5 August
Mission Impossible: 

Fallout Movie
Hoyts Riccarton
9am–12noon

Friday 10 August
Game of Three Halves

AMI Stadium
6–10pm

Saturday 11 August
D’Lights Festival
Botanic Gardens

6.45–8pm

WEEK 5

Saturday 25 August
All Blacks vs Australia

OBT Big Screen
7.15–9.30pm

WEEK 6

Saturday 1 September
Mile 22 Movie
Hoyts Riccarton
9am–12noon

Sunday 2 September
Paintball

Mcleans Island
1–4pm

WEEK 7

Saturday 8 September
Boarding House  

Dinners
7–10pm

Saturday 15 September
All Blacks vs  
South Africa

OBT Big Screen
7.15–9.30pm

Sunday 9 September 
House Shoots

9am–2pm
Sunday 16 September

Birdlings Flat/ 
Little River Trip

10am–3pm

WEEK 8

Saturday 11 August
Skiing
Porters

7am–5pm

Sunday 12 August
Skiing
Porters

7am–5pm

Sunday 12 August
Pizza School
Winnie Bagoes

11am–2pm

Sunday 2 September
Skiing
Porters

7am–5pm

Barista Course
3–18 September (Mondays & Tuesdays 5.30pm–8.30pm)
12–27 November (Mondays & Tuesdays 5.30pm–8.30pm) 

Six 3-hour sessions + around 6 hours online work.
Cost: $421 + Ara service fees 

Ara

PADI Open Water Dive Certificate
Term 4. Dates to be confirmed 
Five evenings + two full days

Cost: $750 
ScubaSchool

Foundation Passport – Building/
Construction (Site Safety Card)

Term 3 or 4
4 hours

Cost: $100 
SiteSafe

First Aid – Level 1
Term 3 or 4

One day 
Cost: $169 

St John

BOARDING OPTION PROGRAMME


